
 

 

 

 

 
 

2014 Calendar of Events 
 

Monday, February 17
th

 – School closed for Family Day.  
 

Saturday, March 22
nd

  - Color Belt Test 1pm 

 

Spring In-house Tournament - TBA 
 

Friday – Monday, April 18 -April 20 – School closed for Easter Holiday 

 

Monday, May 19
th

  – School closed for Victoria Long Weekend. 
 

Saturday, June 7
th

 – 1pm Color Belt Test  

 

Monday, June 9
th

  – September 1st  - Summer Hours  

  Monday, Wednesday, Thursday – Children-  6:30,  Adult - 7:30  

 

Friday, June 20
th

 – Black Belt Test – 6:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, June 21
st
 – 10:00 Red/Black Belt Seminar – Grand Master C.K. Choi 

 

Saturday, June 21
st
  - Lethbridge School -  20

th
 Anniversary Celebration & Black Belt  

Reunion – Galt Museum – 6:00 p.m. 

   

Monday, August 4
th

   – School closed for Heritage Day 
 

Monday, September 1st   – School closed for Labor Day Weekend 
 

Tuesday, September 2
nd

   – Fall schedule begins. 
 

Friday, September 19
th

  – 6 pm Color Belt Test – No classes. Instructor meeting follows 
 

Monday, October 13
th

  – School closed for Thanksgiving Weekend. 
 

Friday, October 31
st
 – Closed for Halloween 

 

Tuesday, November 11
th

 – Closed for Remembrance Day 
 

Saturday, December 6
th

   – 1 pm Color Belt / Black Belt Test.   

          

Saturday, December  13
th

 - Xmas party at the Movie Mill 9:30 am  

 

Friday, December 19th - January 4
th

    – Closed for Winter break 
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